ABB Power T&D Company Inc.
Relay Division
Coral Springs, FL
Descriptive Bulletin
Effective: September 1996
Supersedes D.B. Dated December 1995
ABB Network Control & Protection
REL 301and REL 302

RS-232C port (with LCD Display) B
M V 3 B 1 R N 5 C L
REL 301/302 CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
NOTES:
Remote Communications Program (RCP) and OS-
Cillographic And Recording (OSCAR) Software is
ordered separately. (See Accessories this page).
_____________________________________________
* 70V – Phase-to-neutral
** 120V – Phase-to-phase
ACCESSORIES
FT TEST PLUG
Top or Bottom/Left or Right S# 13B453G05
TEST FIXTURE
Inner Chassis Test Fixture 5 A S# 2678F11G04
SOFTWARE
Remote Communications Program (RCP) S# SWRCP01
OSCillographic And Recording (OSCAR) S# SWOSC01
COMMUNICATIONS CABLE KIT S# 1504B78G01
VERTICAL TO HORIZONTAL CONVERSION KIT S# 2678F11G05
Descriptive Bulletin
41-444M
Page 10
September 1996
REFERENCE DOCUMENTS: DOCUMENT NUMBER:
REL 301/302 Color Brochure B-386
REL 301/302 Instruction Leaflet I.L. 40-386.1
REL 301/302 Test Manual T.M. 40-386.1
REL 301/302 Reclosing Manual (Version 1.1x) I.L. 40-386.12
WRELCOM Application Guide AD 40-600
BIRT Instruction Leaflet I.L. 40-614
IMAC Instruction Leaflet I.L. 40-607
RCP Instruction Leaflet I.L. 40-603
OSCAR Instruction Leaflet I.L. 40-606
ABB Power T&D Company Inc.
Relay Division
4300 Coral Ridge Drive
Coral Springs, FL 33065
954-752-6700
ABB Power T&D Company Inc.
Relay Division
7036 Snowdrift Road, Suite 2
Allentown, PA 18106
610-395-7333